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Cole, Leatrice
Fisk, Sarah
Fiske, Sarah
Hall, Nan
Huntsville-Madison

County Historical
Society

Johnson, Dorothy
Scott

Jones, Brandon
Jones, Ira
Jones, John Rison, Jr.
Lee, James W.
Luke, Dorothy Prince

Luttrell, F. Alex, III
Record, James
Robb, Frances
Roberts, Frances C.
Robertson, Lois
Shapiro, Norman
Shaver, John

Shields, Johanna N.
Smith, Jeanne S.
Smith, Joyce
Thomas, Alice

Huntsville, AL

booklet
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1995-1996
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Burwell, Emily
Luttrell, F. Alex, III

Maulsby, Ann Geiger
Shaver, John M.

The Huntsville
Historical Review

Huntsville, AL

booklet
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Dallas, T. B. Historical Marker
Program

Luttrell, F. Alex, III
McCollum, Leroy

Myhand, H. E., (Hub)
Parker, Douglas J.

booklet
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Luttrell, F. Alex, III Smith, Jeanne Smith, Joyce Walker, Winston

photograph
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Chisam, Woodrow W.
Fain, Cecil

Luttrell, Alex
Rison, Archie L.

Schrimsher, Herman
E., Rev.

Smith, Joyce, Mrs.

booklet
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Hobson, Burton
Obojski, Robert

Illustrated
Encyclopedia of

World Coins

article
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Dates:

Alabama Bank Note Manning, R. James

Huntsville, AL

catalog

1838
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Dates:

Cruse, S.
Jones, F.

Planters & Merchants
Bank Banknote

Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, AL

photograph

Dec 01, 1824
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Cochran, Bob
Cruse, S.

Jones, F. Planters & Merchants
Bank Banknote

Pope, LeRoy

Huntsville, AL

photograph

Dec 01, 1824
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Manning, R. J. Rosene, Walter, Jr.

catalog
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Burwell, Emily
Clay, Clement Comer
Estill,

Mediums of
Exchange in
Huntsville

Moore, David
Pope, LeRoy
Walker, John W.

article
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Cochran, Bob Pope, LeRoy

article
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Pope, LeRoy Veitch,

article
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Burwell, Emily Burwell, Jack

article
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Lowe, Bartlett M. Pope,

article
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Cochran, Bob Moore, Albert Burton

article
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Brantley, William H. Haagen, Victor B. Moore,

article
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Brantley, Sydnor, Charles S.

article
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Brantley, Rosene, Walter, Jr.

article
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Banknote
Hopkins, M.

Nara, J. M.
Offutt, Gabriel

Ray, J.
Smith, W. J.

Words, Will

Georgetown, KY

photograph

May 04, 1818
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Banknote
Burwell, Emily

Burwell, Jack
Hopkins, M.

Nara, J. M.
Words, Will

Carlisle,

photograph

May 24, 1818
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Dates:

Bank of Alabama at
Huntsville

Banknote
Rosene,

Paper Money
Magazine

photograph

Feb 1989
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Names:
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Banknote Cochran, Bob

Huntsville, AL

photograph



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 12
Huntsville Historic Review Articles (2 of 4)
Image 26   r04d05-12-000-0673   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Baker, George
Hailes, David

Dalryple Lord

Jones, J. N.
Livina, Tinus
Locke, John

Moshelm, John
Lawrence

Swedenburg,
Emanuel

article
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Atwood, William
Boardman, John
Fearn, Robert

Huntsville Library
History

Jones, John N. S.

Percy, Thomas
George

Huntsville, AL

article
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Deberry, Dulcina Love, E. L.

article
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Huntsville Heritage
Room

article
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Chapman, Elizabeth
H.

Herrin, Claude, Mrs.
Russell, C. S., Mrs.

article
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Types:
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Dulcina Deberry
Library

photograph
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Beamguard, Elizabeth
Parks, Mrs.

Deberry, Dulcina,
Mrs.

photograph negative
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Beard, R. S., Dr.
Drake, Joseph, Dr.
Dulcina Deberry

Library

Galvin, Hoyt
Jackson, Z. K., Mrs.
Johnson, Shelby
Lowery, Leroy

Maulsby, Ann Geiger
Torrence, Henry, Mrs.
Torrence, Violet
Turner, Myrtle, Mrs.

article
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DeBerry, Mrs. Hamm, W. G. Turner, Myrtle, Mrs.

article
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Beamguard, Elizabeth
P., Mrs.

Brandon, Nannie,
Mrs.

DeBerry, Mrs.

article
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DeBerry, Mrs.
Deberry, Dulcina
Fearn, Fannie, Mrs.

Fearn, H. C., Dr. &
Mrs.

Foxx, C. B., Rev.
Horton, P., Mrs.

Huston, T. H., Rev.
Jackson, Fannie, Mrs.
Rowe, E. B., Mrs.
Scott, O. Z.

Snodgrass, H. P., Rev.
Torrence, Henry
Torrence, Henry, Mrs.
Webb, Dorothy

Huntsville, AL

article
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Beamguard, Elizabeth
Parks, Mrs.

Coffee, Barbara

Handley, Charles,
Mrs.

History of Dulcina
DeBerry Library

Nelson, Harvey D.,
Dr.

Russell, Christina H.
Webb, Dorothy

article
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Dates:

Huntsville Madison
County Historical

Society
Shaver, John M.

Huntsville, AL

report

Jun 30, 1995
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Johnson, Andrew,
President

Lincoln, Abraham,
President

Shapiro, Norman M.

Speed, James
Taylor, Richard,

General

Pardons of Madison
County

Madison County, AL

article
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Names:

Types:
Johnson, President Lincoln, President

article
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Parsons, Lewis E.,
Governor

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 12
Huntsville Historic Review Articles (2 of 4)
Image 45   r04d05-12-000-0692   Contents   Index   About
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Bradley, Joseph C. Fleming, Johnson, President Parsons, Governor

article
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Bell,
Bradley, Joseph

Colville
Bradley, Susan

Breckinridge,
Douglas,
Dox, Peter M.
Fleming,

Humphreys, David C.
Johnson, G. M. L.,

General
Parsons, Governor

White, Addison

article
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Acklen, William
Allison, John
Barnard, Harriet M.
Barnard, John D., Dr.
Beadle, Joshua H.

Beasley, James A.
Beirne, George P.
Binford, Henry A.
Bradford, Hamilton

G.

Bradford, William L.
Bradley,
Bradley, Joseph C.
Brickell, Robert C.

Cabaniss, Septimus
D.

Hunt, John
Moore, David, Dr.

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 12
Huntsville Historic Review Articles (2 of 4)
Image 48   r04d05-12-000-0695   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Chapman, Reuben
Clay, Clement C., Sr.
Collier, Charles E.
Collier, Henry

Watkins

Coltart, Robert W.
Davis, Zebulon P.
Davis,Nicholas, Jr.
Donegan, James J.
Drake, George W.

Drake, John R.
Eason, Alcuin
Echols, William H.
Edwards, William B.
Fackler, John J.

Fariss, John L.

article
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Fearn, Robert
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Fennell, Isham J.
Ford, Marianne, Mrs.
Hammond, Ferdinand

L.
Harris, George M.

Harris, Louisa M.,
Mrs.

Harris, Stephen W.
Hewlett, Thomas H.
Hobbs, Thomas H.
Holding, William H.
Hollowell, William

D.

Hundley, Mary E.,
Mrs.

Hundley, Orvil M.,
Captain

Johnson, President
Jolley, Benjamin,
Jordan, Fleming
Kelly, Russell J.

Lacy, Theophilus
Lanford, William
Lanier, Burwell C.
LeVert, Francis J.
Lesslie, William
Lewis, David P.
Wheeler,

article
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Types:

Lowe, Mattie, Mrs.
Lowe, Robert J.
Lowry, John T.
Malone, Nashville
Mastin, Francis T.
Mastin, Francis T.

(Frank)

Mastin, Francis,
Captain

Mastin, Gustavus L.
Mastin, James H.
McCalley, Thomas S.
McCalley, William J.

McDonnell,
Archibald

McDowell, Priscilla
W.

McDowell, William
Mills, Thomas B.
Moore, Benjamin T.

Moore, David L.
Moore, David, Dr.
Moore, Samuel H.
Moore, William H.
Neal, George W.

article
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Norment, John H.
Parson, Governor
Patton, Charles Hayes
Patton, John
Patton, Robert Miller

Patton, William R.
Peete, Samuel
Powers, William
Rice, Mary P., Mrs.

Robertson, John M.,
Rev.

Robinson, James
Robinson, James B.
Robinson, John

Sales, Dudley
Scruggs, John W.
Severs, Stephen B.
Sheffey, Lawrence B.
Sledge, Oliver D.

article
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Bradley, Joseph C.
Cabaniss, Septimus

D.
Eason, Alcuin
Johnson, Andrew,

President
Lewis, David P.

Lincoln, Abraham,
President

Sledge,
Spragins, robert
Springer, Josiah
Strong, Charles W.
Taber, William B.
Taylor, Morris K.

Timmons, William H.
Todd, David H.
Toney, Edmund
Townsend, Parks L.
Turner, James B.
Turner, James Blunt,

Dr.
Walls, Allen

Watkins, James L.
White, Addison
White, Thomas W.
Wiggins, Richard A.
Withers, Augustine J.

article
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Types:

Dates:

Bradley,
Cabaniss,

Johnson, Andrew,
President

King, John H.
Lewis,

Turner, James Blunt

article

Aug 29, 1865
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Bradley, Joseph C.
Eason,

Johnson, Andrew,
President

Parsons, L. E.,
Governor

Turner, James B., Dr.

article
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Types:

Dates:

Bradley, Joseph C.
Clark, James S.
Eason, Alcuin

Johnson, Andrew,
President

King, John H.

Lewis, David P.
Parsons, L. E.,

Governor

Madison County, AL

article

Aug 11, 1865
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Bradley, Joseph C.
Col'cy, Lt.

Roddey,
Skinner, William

Smith, Carlos, Dr.

article
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Bradley, Joseph C.
Douglass, E. E.
Giers, J. J.

Granger, General
Humphreys, D. C.
King, John

Lewis, David P.
Parsons, L. E.,

Governor

Rand, Captain
Timothy, S. C.

article
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Cabaniss, Septimus
D.

Grierson, General Johnson, Andrew,
President

Memminger,

article
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Lincoln, President Parsons, Governor

article
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Dickson, Robert K.

article
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bradley, Joseph C.
Cabaniss, S. D.

Johnson, Andrew,
President

King, John H. Parsons, L. E.,
Governor

article

Aug 18, 1865
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Types:
Bradley, Joseph C. Clemens, Jere Lincoln,

article
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Types:

Breckinridge, John C.
Davis, Jefferson

Fleming, Walter L.
Johnson,

Lee, Robert E.
Moore, Albert Burton

Wiggins, Sarah
Woolfolk

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 12
Huntsville Historic Review Articles (2 of 4)
Image 64   r04d05-12-000-0711   Contents   Index   About
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Types:

Cabaniss,
Jones, John Rison, Jr.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

article
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Names:

Types:

Davis, Jefferson,
President

Hood, John Bell,
General

Johnston, Joseph E.,
General

Rice, Charles S.
Sherman,

Weeden, John David,
Colonel

Weeden, Maria
Howard

Weeden, Mary
Prison Memories

article
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Clark, S. J. Owen, Thomas
McAdory

Weeden, John David

article
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Types:

Hood, General Johnston, Joseph E.,
General

Moore, Sam, General Recollections of
Johnson's Island

article
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Types:
article
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Davis,
Hill, Charles W.,

Colonel

Hundley, D. R.,
Colonel

Lee,

Lincoln, President
Ould, Robert, Judge
Stephens, Alexander

article
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Cole, Charles H.
Hill, Colonel

Hundley, Colonel McKibben, Robert,
Captain

Shorter, John U.

article
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Green, S. W.
Hundley, Daniel

Robinson, Colonel

Jenkins, J. Howard,
Lt.

Mastin, Edmund Irby,
Lt.

Moore, Samuel H.,
Lt.

Shorter, John U., Lt.

Wheeler, Joseph,
General

article
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Cole, Charles H.,
Captain

Cooper, S., General

Hundley, D. R.,
Colonel

McKibben, Robert,
Captain

Shorter,

article
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Barbier, Joe
Davis, W. W. H.

Johnson's Island
Military Prison

Sandusky, OH

article map
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Bell, Robert Covernent
Presbyterian

Church Genesis
Donnell, Robert

Shook, Isaac

notes
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Bone, M. H.
Caldwell, Joe, Dr.

Chadick, W. D.
Chapman, Baxter

Donnell,

notes
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Bell, Robert
Calhoun, Thomas
Darnell, Robert

Ewing, Finis
King, Sam
McAdoo, David

McCravey, Alice
Nolen

Steele, J. C.

notes
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Bone, M. H.
Chadick, W. D.

Chapman, Baxter
Shook, Isaac

Wilson, Amanda
Malvina, Mrs.

Wilson, W. A.

notes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 5, Folder 12
Huntsville Historic Review Articles (2 of 4)
Image 78   r04d05-12-000-0725   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Perry, Dr.

notes
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Types:
Bundy, Ted Hammond, John Florida Today

newsletter photograph
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Types:
newsletter
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Dates:

New Futures
Supporters

Huntsville, AL

newsletter

1991-1994
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Dallas (Optimist)
Park Marker

Rison School Marker

photograph
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Dates:

Dallas (Optimist)
Park Marker

Luttrell, Alex
Rison School Marker

Smith, Joyce
Walker, Winston

photograph rear

Jul 30, 1995
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Acklen, William 47
Alabama Bank Note 9
Allison, John 47
Atwood, William 27
Baker, George 26
Bank of Alabama at Huntsville 24
Banknote 22, 23, 24, 25
Barbier, Joe 73
Barnard, Harriet M. 47
Barnard, John D., Dr. 47
Beadle, Joshua H. 47
Beamguard, Elizabeth P., Mrs. 38
Beamguard, Elizabeth Parks, Mrs. 35, 40
Beard, R. S., Dr. 36
Beasley, James A. 47
Beirne, George P. 47
Bell, Robert 74, 76
Bell, 46
Binford, Henry A. 47
Boardman, John 27
Bone, M. H. 75, 77
Bradford, Hamilton G. 47
Bradford, William L. 47
Bradley, Joseph C. 45, 47, 52, 54, 55, 56, 57, 61, 62
Bradley, Joseph Colville 46
Bradley, Susan 46
Bradley, 47, 53
Brandon, Nannie, Mrs. 38
Brantley, William H. 19
Brantley, 20, 21
Breckinridge, John C. 63
Breckinridge, 46
Brickell, Robert C. 47
Bundy, Ted 79
Burwell, Emily 3, 13, 16, 23
Burwell, Jack 16, 23
Cabaniss, S. D. 61
Cabaniss, Septimus D. 47, 52, 58
Cabaniss, 53, 64
Caldwell, Joe, Dr. 75
Calhoun, Thomas 76
Carlisle, 23
Chadick, W. D. 75, 77
Chapman, Baxter 75, 77
Chapman, Elizabeth H. 30
Chapman, Reuben 48
Chisam, Woodrow W. 6
Clark, James S. 55
Clark, S. J. 66
Clay, Clement C., Sr. 48
Clay, Clement Comer 13
Clemens, Jere 62

Cochran, Bob 11, 14, 18, 25
Coffee, Barbara 40
Col'cy, Lt. 56
Cole, Charles H., Captain 72
Cole, Charles H. 70
Cole, Leatrice 1
Collier, Charles E. 48
Collier, Henry Watkins 48
Coltart, Robert W. 48
Cooper, S., General 72
Covernent Presbyterian Church Genesis 74
Cruse, S. 10, 11
Dallas (Optimist) Park Marker 82, 83
Dallas, T. B. 4
Darnell, Robert 76
Davis, Jefferson, President 65
Davis, Jefferson 63
Davis, W. W. H. 73
Davis, Zebulon P. 48
Davis,Nicholas, Jr. 48
Davis, 69
Deberry, Dulcina, Mrs. 35
Deberry, Dulcina 28, 39
DeBerry, Mrs. 37, 38, 39
Dickson, Robert K. 60
Donegan, James J. 48
Donnell, Robert 74
Donnell, 75
Douglas, 46
Douglass, E. E. 57
Dox, Peter M. 46
Drake, George W. 48
Drake, John R. 48
Drake, Joseph, Dr. 36
Dulcina Deberry Library 33, 36
Eason, Alcuin 48, 52, 55
Eason, 54
Echols, William H. 48
Edwards, William B. 48
Estill, 13
Ewing, Finis 76
Fackler, John J. 48
Fain, Cecil 6
Fariss, John L. 48
Fearn, Fannie, Mrs. 39
Fearn, H. C., Dr. & Mrs. 39
Fearn, Robert 27, 49
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 49
Fennell, Isham J. 49
Fisk, Sarah 1
Fiske, Sarah 1
Fleming, Walter L. 63



Fleming, 45, 46
Florida Today 79
Ford, Marianne, Mrs. 49
Foxx, C. B., Rev. 39
Galvin, Hoyt 36
Georgetown, KY 22
Giers, J. J. 57
Granger, General 57
Green, S. W. 71
Grierson, General 58
Haagen, Victor B. 19
Hailes, David Dalryple Lord 26
Hall, Nan 1
Hamm, W. G. 37
Hammond, Ferdinand L. 49
Hammond, John 79
Handley, Charles, Mrs. 40
Harris, George M. 49
Harris, Louisa M., Mrs. 49
Harris, Stephen W. 49
Herrin, Claude, Mrs. 30
Hewlett, Thomas H. 49
Hill, Charles W., Colonel 69
Hill, Colonel 70
Historical Marker Program 4
History of Dulcina DeBerry Library 40
Hobbs, Thomas H. 49
Hobson, Burton 8
Holding, William H. 49
Hollowell, William D. 49
Hood, General 67
Hood, John Bell, General 65
Hopkins, M. 22, 23
Horton, P., Mrs. 39
Humphreys, D. C. 57
Humphreys, David C. 46
Hundley, Colonel 70
Hundley, D. R., Colonel 69, 72
Hundley, Daniel Robinson, Colonel 71
Hundley, Mary E., Mrs. 49
Hundley, Orvil M., Captain 49
Hunt, John 47
Huntsville Heritage Room 29
Huntsville Library History 27
Huntsville Madison County Historical Society 41
Huntsville, AL 1, 3, 9, 10, 11, 25, 27, 39, 41, 81
Huntsville-Madison County Historical Society 1
Huston, T. H., Rev. 39
Illustrated Encyclopedia of World Coins 8
Jackson, Fannie, Mrs. 39
Jackson, Z. K., Mrs. 36
Jenkins, J. Howard, Lt. 71
Johnson's Island Military Prison 73
Johnson, Andrew, President 42, 52, 53, 54, 55, 58, 61
Johnson, Dorothy Scott 1
Johnson, G. M. L., General 46
Johnson, President 43, 45, 49
Johnson, Shelby 36
Johnson, 63

Johnston, Joseph E., General 65, 67
Jolley, Benjamin, 49
Jones, Brandon 1
Jones, F. 10, 11
Jones, Ira 1
Jones, J. N. 26
Jones, John N. S. 27
Jones, John Rison, Jr. 1, 64
Jordan, Fleming 49
Kelly, Russell J. 49
King, John H. 53, 55, 61
King, John 57
King, Sam 76
Lacy, Theophilus 49
Lanford, William 49
Lanier, Burwell C. 49
Lee, James W. 1
Lee, Robert E. 63
Lee, 69
Lesslie, William 49
LeVert, Francis J. 49
Lewis, David P. 49, 52, 55, 57
Lewis, 53
Lincoln, Abraham, President 42, 52
Lincoln, President 43, 59, 69
Lincoln, 62
Livina, Tinus 26
Locke, John 26
Love, E. L. 28
Lowe, Bartlett M. 17
Lowe, Mattie, Mrs. 50
Lowe, Robert J. 50
Lowery, Leroy 36
Lowry, John T. 50
Luke, Dorothy Prince 1
Luttrell, Alex 6, 83
Luttrell, F. Alex, III 1, 3, 4, 5
Madison County, AL 42, 55
Malone, Nashville 50
Manning, R. J. 12
Manning, R. James 9
Mastin, Edmund Irby, Lt. 71
Mastin, Francis T. (Frank) 50
Mastin, Francis T. 50
Mastin, Francis, Captain 50
Mastin, Gustavus L. 50
Mastin, James H. 50
Maulsby, Ann Geiger 3, 36
McAdoo, David 76
McCalley, Thomas S. 50
McCalley, William J. 50
McCollum, Leroy 4
McCravey, Alice Nolen 76
McDonnell, Archibald 50
McDowell, Priscilla W. 50
McDowell, William 50
McKibben, Robert, Captain 70, 72
Mediums of Exchange in Huntsville 13
Memminger, 58



Mills, Thomas B. 50
Moore, Albert Burton 18, 63
Moore, Benjamin T. 50
Moore, David L. 50
Moore, David, Dr. 47, 50
Moore, David 13
Moore, Sam, General 67
Moore, Samuel H., Lt. 71
Moore, Samuel H. 50
Moore, William H. 50
Moore, 19
Moshelm, John Lawrence 26
Myhand, H. E., (Hub) 4
Nara, J. M. 22, 23
Neal, George W. 50
Nelson, Harvey D., Dr. 40
New Futures Supporters 81
Norment, John H. 51
Obojski, Robert 8
Offutt, Gabriel 22
Ould, Robert, Judge 69
Owen, Thomas McAdory 66
Paper Money Magazine 24
Pardons of Madison County 42
Parker, Douglas J. 4
Parson, Governor 51
Parsons, Governor 45, 46, 59
Parsons, L. E., Governor 54, 55, 57, 61
Parsons, Lewis E., Governor 44
Patton, Charles Hayes 51
Patton, John 51
Patton, Robert Miller 51
Patton, William R. 51
Peete, Samuel 51
Percy, Thomas George 27
Perry, Dr. 78
Planters & Merchants Bank Banknote 10, 11
Pope, LeRoy 10, 11, 13, 14, 15
Pope, 17
Powers, William 51
Prison Memories 65
Rand, Captain 57
Ray, J. 22
Recollections of Johnson's Island 67
Record, James 1
Rice, Charles S. 65
Rice, Mary P., Mrs. 51
Rison School Marker 82, 83
Rison, Archie L. 6
Robb, Frances 1
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 64
Roberts, Frances C. 1
Robertson, John M., Rev. 51
Robertson, Lois 1
Robinson, James B. 51
Robinson, James 51
Robinson, John 51
Roddey, 56
Rosene, Walter, Jr. 12, 21

Rosene, 24
Rowe, E. B., Mrs. 39
Russell, C. S., Mrs. 30
Russell, Christina H. 40
Sales, Dudley 51
Sandusky, OH 73
Schrimsher, Herman E., Rev. 6
Scott, O. Z. 39
Scruggs, John W. 51
Severs, Stephen B. 51
Shapiro, Norman M. 42
Shapiro, Norman 1
Shaver, John M. 3, 41
Shaver, John 1
Sheffey, Lawrence B. 51
Sherman, 65
Shields, Johanna N. 1
Shook, Isaac 74, 77
Shorter, John U., Lt. 71
Shorter, John U. 70
Shorter, 72
Skinner, William 56
Sledge, Oliver D. 51
Sledge, 52
Smith, Carlos, Dr. 56
Smith, Jeanne S. 1
Smith, Jeanne 5
Smith, Joyce, Mrs. 6
Smith, Joyce 1, 5, 83
Smith, W. J. 22
Snodgrass, H. P., Rev. 39
Speed, James 42
Spragins, robert 52
Springer, Josiah 52
Steele, J. C. 76
Stephens, Alexander 69
Strong, Charles W. 52
Swedenburg, Emanuel 26
Sydnor, Charles S. 20
Taber, William B. 52
Taylor, Morris K. 52
Taylor, Richard, General 42
The Huntsville Historical Review 3
Thomas, Alice 1
Timmons, William H. 52
Timothy, S. C. 57
Todd, David H. 52
Toney, Edmund 52
Torrence, Henry, Mrs. 36, 39
Torrence, Henry 39
Torrence, Violet 36
Townsend, Parks L. 52
Turner, James B., Dr. 54
Turner, James B. 52
Turner, James Blunt, Dr. 52
Turner, James Blunt 53
Turner, Myrtle, Mrs. 36, 37
Veitch, 15
Walker, John W. 13



Walker, Winston 5, 83
Walls, Allen 52
Watkins, James L. 52
Webb, Dorothy 39, 40
Weeden, John David, Colonel 65
Weeden, John David 66
Weeden, Maria Howard 65
Weeden, Mary 65
Wheeler, Joseph, General 71

Wheeler, 49
White, Addison 46, 52
White, Thomas W. 52
Wiggins, Richard A. 52
Wiggins, Sarah Woolfolk 63
Wilson, Amanda Malvina, Mrs. 77
Wilson, W. A. 77
Withers, Augustine J. 52
Words, Will 22, 23
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